DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTH WEST LONDON HEALTHCARE LTD

NORTH WEST LONDON JEWISH DAY SCHOOL

NORTH WEST MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHWEST MATERIALS AND AGGREGATES
LIMITED

NORTHWEST MOTORMOVERS LIMITED

NORTHWEST NETWORK SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHWEST NUCLEAR LIMITED

NORTHWEST ORGANIC LIMITED/WEST
FOOD LIMITED

NORTH WEST PEST CONTROL SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH WEST PIF LTD

NORTH WEST PRECISION LIMITED

NORTH WEST PROPERTY SURGERY LIMITED

NORTH WEST REGION ASSETS LIMITED

NORTH WEST SECURITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST SECURITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST SOCIAL CARE TRAINING LTD

NORTH WEST SOCIAL WORK CONSULTANCY
LTD

NORTHWEST TECHNOLOGY LTD

NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH WEST TRAINING SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTH WEST TRAINING SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTH WEST UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTH WEST UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTH WEST VAPES LIMITED

NORTH WEST WINDOWS DOORS AND
CONSERVATORIES LTD

NORTHWICH GLASS LTD

NORTHWICH HEADLEASE LIMITED

NORTHWICH HEADLEASE LIMITED

NORTHWICH SCHOOL OF MUSIC LIMITED

NORTH WILTSHIRE SCHOOLS LIMITED

NORTHWISE LIMITED

NORTHWOLD SERVICES LTD

NORTHWOOD AESTHETICS CLINIC LIMITED

NORTHWOOD HOMES LIMITED

NORTHWOOD INTERNATIONAL
ACQUISITIONS LIMITED

08414411
09104225
05397017

07919497

08561490
06898670
06253471
09568145

02996487

08576725
07341603
09661857
04682537
10639860

10639860

09062364
09412694

05731323
06578504

06578504

06578504

06578504

06578504

06578504

06578504

10641806
10641806
09844592
09844592
10126559
10013578

09881060
04410247
04410247
04514036
03930300
06818002
09430652
05710649
05258899
09152379

(D4)

(P1)
(b1)
(b1)
(B2)

a
w

w
1=

SUWwWwWa
N SO

Cooooooaao
DRSS RSP ON P

27/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017

23/02/2017

24/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017

24/02/2017

24/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
25/02/2017

25/02/2017

22/02/2017
24/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017

NORTHWESTERN TRADING COMPANY LTD

NORTHWESTERN TRADING COMPANY LTD

NORTHWEST EYECARE LIMITED

NORTH WEST FARRIER SERVICES LTD

NORTH WEST FLOORING & CARPETS LTD

NORTH WEST GROUNDWORKS AND PLANT
HIRE LTD

NORTH WEST
LIMITED

NORTH WEST IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTH WEST LEISURE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST LINEN & TOWEL SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH WEST LONDON CARS LIMITED

NORTHWOOD INTERNATIONAL
ACQUISITIONS LIMITED

NORTHWOOD INVESTORS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

NORTHWOOD INVESTORS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

NORTHWOOD PAPER LIMITED

NORTHWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL ACADEMY
TRUST

NORTHWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTHWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTHWOOD RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (ROMFORD) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD TIMBER LIMITED

NORTH WORCS CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE BLOODSTOCK LTD

NORTH YORKSHIRE EQUINE VET LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE EQUINE VET LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE LOGS CO LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE PSYCHOLOGICAL
THERAPIES LTD

NORTNEWYDD LIMITED

NORTON & BROOKSBANK LIMITED

NORTON & WYNYARD ESTATES LIMITED

NORTON ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTON BAY CONTRACT LIMITED

NORTON BELL LIMITED

NORTON CONTAMINATION CONTROL LIMITED

NORTON DOMESTIC REPAIRS LTD

NORTON FABRIC8 LIMITED

NORTON FLUID POWER LIMITED

NORTON HEATH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NORTON HEIGHTS LIMITED

NORTON HOME INTERIORS LIMITED

NORTON HOME INTERIORS LIMITED

NORTON HYDRAULICS (MIDLAND) LIMITED

NORTON HYDRAULICS (MIDLAND) LIMITED

NORTON MEDICAL LIMITED

NORTON PLANT LIMITED

NORTONS ACCOUNTANCY AND TAXATION LTD

NORTON SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL ESTATES

10639074
10639074
05328624
09618058
08817826
07910065

03135216

08524319
04661070

02589199

07046158
09152379

07988362

07988362

03220693
08405075

08818206
08818206
06829018
03998022
01343902
08080034

10022754
10638761
10638761
09870256
09303652

08913456
04906949
04798014
10383601
03568854
09434207
10383612
05451974
08084291
10383578
09645471
06493219
10638863
10638863
01149982
01149982
09378094
08528673
09030079
05708072

(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(B1)
(D4)
(P1)

(D4)

(D1)
(D4)

(b1)

(D4)
(C2)

(C2)

(C2)

(D1)
(D4)

C2)
C2)
D4)
(D1)
(C3)
(D1)

(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(E1)

25/02/2017
25/02/2017
27/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

23/02/2017

23/02/2017
23/02/2017

25/02/2017

26/02/2017
23/02/2017

27/02/2017
23/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017

23/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
26/02/2017
26/02/2017



