DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTH WEST LONDON HEALTHCARE LTD	08414411	(D4)	27/02/2017	NORTHWESTERN TRADING COMPANY LTD	10639074	(B1)	25/02/2017
NORTH WEST LONDON JEWISH DAY SCHOOL		, ,	24/02/2017	NORTHWESTERN TRADING COMPANY LTD	10639074	, ,	25/02/2017
NORTH WEST MAINTENANCE SERVICES	05397017	, ,	28/02/2017	NORTHWEST EYECARE LIMITED	05328624	, ,	27/02/2017
LIMITED	000071011	(D1)	20/02/2017	NORTH WEST FARRIER SERVICES LTD	09618058	, ,	25/02/2017
NORTHWEST MATERIALS AND AGGREGATES	07919497	(D4)	23/02/2017	NORTH WEST FLOORING & CARPETS LTD	08817826	. ,	28/02/2017
LIMITED	01313431	(D1)	23/02/2017	NORTH WEST GROUNDWORKS AND PLANT	07910065	٠,	28/02/2017
NORTHWEST MOTORMOVERS LIMITED	08561490	(D1)	24/02/2017	HIRE LTD	07310000	(DI)	20,02,201
NORTHWEST NETWORK SERVICES LIMITED	06898670	, ,	27/02/2017	NORTH WEST INDUSTRIAL ESTATES	03135216	(D4)	23/02/2017
NORTHWEST NUCLEAR LIMITED	06253471	, ,	24/02/2017	LIMITED	03133210	(D1)	23/02/2011
NORTHWEST ORGANIC LIMITED/WEST	09568145		24/02/2017	NORTH WEST IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08524319	(D1)	23/02/2017
FOOD LIMITED	03000110	(52)	21/02/201/	NORTH WEST LEISURE CONSULTANTS	04661070	, ,	23/02/2017
NORTH WEST PEST CONTROL SERVICES	02996487	(D1)	24/02/2017	TITMITED	01001070	(21)	20,02,201,
LIMITED		(/	,	NORTH WEST LINEN & TOWEL SERVICES	02589199	(D1)	25/02/2017
NORTH WEST PIF LTD	08576725	(D1)	24/02/2017	LIMITED		(/	,,
NORTH WEST PRECISION LIMITED	07341603	, ,	22/02/2017	NORTH WEST LONDON CARS LIMITED	07046158	(D4)	26/02/2017
NORTH WEST PROPERTY SURGERY LIMITED	09661857	, ,	28/02/2017	NORTHWOOD INTERNATIONAL	09152379	, ,	23/02/2017
NORTH WEST REGION ASSETS LIMITED	04682537	, ,	27/02/2017	ACQUISITIONS LIMITED		(- /	., . , .
NORTH WEST SECURITY SOLUTIONS	10639860		25/02/2017	NORTHWOOD INVESTORS INTERNATIONAL	07988362	(C2)	27/02/2017
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTH WEST SECURITY SOLUTIONS	10639860	(B1)	25/02/2017	NORTHWOOD INVESTORS INTERNATIONAL	07988362	(C2)	23/02/2017
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTH WEST SOCIAL CARE TRAINING LTD	09062364	(D1)	22/02/2017	NORTHWOOD PAPER LIMITED	03220693	(D1)	28/02/2017
NORTH WEST SOCIAL WORK CONSULTANCY	09412694	(D4)	24/02/2017	NORTHWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL ACADEMY	08405075	(D4)	28/02/2017
LTD				TRUST			
NORTHWEST TECHNOLOGY LTD	05731323	(D4)	28/02/2017	NORTHWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	08818206	(C2)	23/02/2017
NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY	06578504	(C3)	27/02/2017	NORTHWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	08818206	(C2)	24/02/2017
LIMITED				NORTHWOOD RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06829018	(D4)	27/02/2017
NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY	06578504	(C3)	27/02/2017	NORTHWOOD (ROMFORD) LIMITED	03998022	(D1)	27/02/2017
LIMITED				NORTHWOOD TIMBER LIMITED	01343902	(C3)	28/02/2017
NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY	06578504	(C3)	27/02/2017	NORTH WORCS CONSULTANCY SERVICES	08080034	(D1)	28/02/2017
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY	06578504	(C3)	27/02/2017	NORTH YORKSHIRE BLOODSTOCK LTD	10022754	(D4)	28/02/2017
LIMITED				NORTH YORKSHIRE EQUINE VET LIMITED	10638761		24/02/2017
NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY	06578504	(B4)	28/02/2017	NORTH YORKSHIRE EQUINE VET LIMITED	10638761	(C1)	24/02/2017
LIMITED				NORTH YORKSHIRE LOGS CO LIMITED	09870256	(D4)	23/02/2017
NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY	06578504	(C3)	27/02/2017	NORTH YORKSHIRE PSYCHOLOGICAL	09303652	(E1)	24/02/2017
LIMITED				THERAPIES LTD			
NORTH WEST THREE FREEHOLD COMPANY	06578504	(B4)	28/02/2017	NORTNEWYDD LIMITED	08913456	, ,	27/02/2017
LIMITED				NORTON & BROOKSBANK LIMITED	04906949	, ,	28/02/2017
NORTH WEST TRAINING SOLUTIONS LTD	10641806	, ,	27/02/2017	NORTON & WYNYARD ESTATES LIMITED	04798014	, ,	28/02/2017
NORTH WEST TRAINING SOLUTIONS LTD	10641806	. ,	27/02/2017	NORTON ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10383601		23/02/2017
NORTH WEST UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	09844592	٠,	23/02/2017	NORTON BAY CONTRACT LIMITED	03568854	٠,	22/02/2017
NORTH WEST UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	09844592	٠,	23/02/2017	NORTON BELL LIMITED	09434207	, ,	22/02/2017
NORTH WEST VAPES LIMITED	10126559	, ,	23/02/2017	NORTON CONTAMINATION CONTROL LIMITED		, ,	23/02/2017
NORTH WEST WINDOWS DOORS AND	10013578	(D4)	28/02/2017	NORTON DOMESTIC REPAIRS LTD	05451974		28/02/2017
CONSERVATORIES LTD			/ /	NORTON FABRIC8 LIMITED	08084291	٠,	28/02/2017
NORTHWICH GLASS LTD	09881060	, ,	23/02/2017	NORTON FLUID POWER LIMITED	10383578	, ,	23/02/2017
NORTHWICH HEADLEASE LIMITED	04410247	. ,	28/02/2017	NORTON HEATH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	09645471	, ,	24/02/2017
NORTHWICH HEADLEASE LIMITED	04410247		28/02/2017		06493219		28/02/2017
NORTHWICH SCHOOL OF MUSIC LIMITED	04514036		28/02/2017	NORTON HOME INTERIORS LIMITED	10638863		24/02/2017
NORTH WILTSHIRE SCHOOLS LIMITED	03930300		22/02/2017		10638863		24/02/2017
NORTHWISE LIMITED	06818002		23/02/2017	NORTON HYDRAULICS (MIDLAND) LIMITED			23/02/2017
NORTHWOLD SERVICES LTD	09430652		22/02/2017	NORTON HYDRAULICS (MIDLAND) LIMITED			23/02/2017
NORTHWOOD HOMES LIMITED			23/02/2017	NORTON MEDICAL LIMITED	09378094		22/02/2017
NORTHWOOD HOMES LIMITED	05258899		23/02/2017	NORTON PLANT LIMITED	08528673		28/02/2017
NORTHWOOD INTERNATIONAL	09152379	(CZ)	24/02/2017	NORTONS ACCOUNTANCY AND TAXATION LTD			26/02/2017
ACQUISITIONS LIMITED				NORTON SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	05708072	(D4)	26/02/2017